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   Indices          May 1  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  15,575.63 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  917.55 %

S&P/TSX Venture Composite Index  801.06 %

S&P/TSX Completion Index  984.28 %

S&P/TSX Smallcap Index  648.27 %
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                          S&P/TSX Composite Index

 Sector                         # of Index        Weight       Market Cap         Index 

                                   Constituents                          ($B)              Contribution

           S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Health Care  6 $11.73 %

Energy  51 $448.54 %

Consumer Staples  11 $82.56 %

Information 
Technology

 12 $62.63 %

Consumer 
Discretionary

 22 $111.45 %

Telecommunication 
Services

 3 $104.30 %

Industrials  26 $192.93 %

Materials  56 $247.76 %

Utilities  15 $63.74 %

Financials  27 $708.57 %

 229 $2,034.20 S&P/TSX 
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 310,406,163
$6,469,093,262
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Daily Symbols Traded  1,866
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 106,101,744 
$1,977,357,553 
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   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
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                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

VSN  16,640,747 $301,642,571

RY  9,659,175 $901,546,989

TMM  6,390,868 $3,637,317

BBD.B  6,320,741 $13,042,570

TD  6,232,185 $400,726,786

HCG  5,648,889 $38,354,538

PPL  5,038,014 $212,457,032

BMO  4,766,286 $460,282,080

K  3,961,000 $18,513,166

YRI  3,858,607 $13,862,028

BTO  3,682,115 $12,220,083

HGD  3,679,081 $32,646,251

MFC  3,497,668 $84,295,218

SMF  3,399,803 $10,223,489

ELD  3,214,771 $15,303,999

BNS  3,146,412 $238,609,420

TVE  2,920,362 $7,527,235

ABX  2,838,655 $63,836,758

CVE  2,782,252 $37,609,474

OGC  2,571,443 $11,189,984

 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

RY  9,659,175 $901,546,989

BMO  4,766,286 $460,282,080

TD  6,232,185 $400,726,786

VSN  16,640,747 $301,642,571

BNS  3,146,412 $238,609,420

PPL  5,038,014 $212,457,032

CM  1,557,368 $171,118,366

CNR  889,558 $88,750,217

MFC  3,497,668 $84,295,218

ENB  1,291,376 $72,561,891

BCE  1,117,233 $68,763,050

ABX  2,838,655 $63,836,758

SU  1,482,733 $63,482,702

NA  1,137,947 $60,500,372

TRP  930,708 $58,921,279

EQB  1,184,645 $55,494,713

AEM  734,017 $47,232,475

MG  802,642 $46,079,999

SHOP  378,596 $39,708,599

CP  182,682 $38,520,739

$364,406,057
 24,290,784

 38,696

$9,417 
 628 

 451 
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                                                                                              ETF Trading

  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

HGD  3,679,081 $32,646,251 

HOU  2,326,290 $15,030,451 

HGU  1,839,532 $28,540,015 

HNU  1,679,040 $13,552,735 

XIU  1,601,040 $37,048,711 

HVU  1,384,584 $8,567,551 

XGD  1,085,828 $13,794,787 

XEG  1,034,148 $12,857,327 

HOD  921,493 $10,628,287 

HND  827,437 $8,812,698 

                       Top 10 ETFs by TSX Volume                          Top 10 ETFs by TSX Value
  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

XIU  1,601,040 $37,048,711 

HGD  3,679,081 $32,646,251 

HGU  1,839,532 $28,540,015 

ZUB  822,819 $21,095,796 

XFN  531,854 $19,000,340 

HOU  2,326,290 $15,030,451 

XGD  1,085,828 $13,794,787 

HNU  1,679,040 $13,552,735 

XEG  1,034,148 $12,857,327 

HOD  921,493 $10,628,287 



 839  789,186
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 13,193,200 CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.
 12,093,700 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 11,878,300 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.
 11,323,500 SCOTIA CAPITAL INC.
 9,283,400 TD SECURITIES INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

RY  7,876,200 
VSN  5,528,000 
TD  4,091,900 
BMO  3,822,300 
BNS  1,949,200 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 58,152,502 
$27,548,527 

 4,620 
 40.99%
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    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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                     Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume                        Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

HVST  4,643,444 $3,761,053

MVN  2,451,250 $366,512

WMD  2,108,318 $1,928,583

ACB  1,667,919 $4,443,896

ROI  1,576,350 $31,272

MIR  1,549,120 $58,651

ADZ  1,508,447 $342,626

EGT  1,496,077 $328,834

NXO  1,451,823 $2,410,544

PHM  1,373,110 $371,477

SVI  1,314,144 $2,877,266

FCC  1,263,632 $876,827

DYA  1,209,037 $1,212,025

SAN  1,198,333 $163,227

LIX  1,197,737 $2,359,670

ICO  1,177,000 $56,015

FF  1,098,738 $662,014

MXL  1,095,325 $188,141

RTI  1,056,206 $526,427

SJL  1,053,184 $63,550

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

ACB  1,667,919 $4,443,896

HVST  4,643,444 $3,761,053

SVI  1,314,144 $2,877,266

NXO  1,451,823 $2,410,544

LIX  1,197,737 $2,359,670

WMD  2,108,318 $1,928,583

OGI  631,687 $1,708,155

MARL  784,966 $1,259,399

DYA  1,209,037 $1,212,025

LXE  539,227 $1,079,603

TNC  314,301 $1,040,336

FCC  1,263,632 $876,827

BGM  751,302 $788,095

PEEK  737,158 $773,161

FF  1,098,738 $662,014

EMH  505,685 $660,315

COR  540,685 $649,051

BKD  288,955 $640,707

STM  584,988 $626,279

GSV  279,537 $612,284

                                                                                         Dark TSX/TSXV Trading 

Volume
Value Daily Symbols Traded

Daily Trades  34,340 10,873,180
 220,394,351  1,074


